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LONOUVAEWNE

GRUPPO DI BOLOGNA

P. RECANATI

12 VELOCITA' PRIM
pata: 25/07/21
Colombi: 150
concorrenti: 9

concorrente

TIZI GIANCARLO
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
TIZI GIANCARLO
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
TEAM BIONDI

TEAM BIONDI

BOLLINI ROMANO
TIZI GIANCARLO
TIZI GIANCARLO
BOLLINI ROMANO
TIZI GIANCARLO
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
TIZI GIANCARLO
TIZI GIANCARLO
TEAM BIONDI

GOBBI MARIO

TIZI GIANCARLO
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
BOLLINI ROMANO
BOLLINI ROMANO
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
TIZI GIANCARLO
Fuori classifica
TIZI GIANCARLO
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
TASSINI&SERRA
BOLLINI ROMANO
TIZI GIANCARLO
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
BOLLINI ROMANO
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
BOLLINI ROMANO
BOLLINI ROMANO
ARGENTESI ENRICO
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
BOLLINI ROMANO
TEAM BIONDI

BOLLINI ROMANO
TASSINI&SERRA
BOLLINI ROMANO
TEAM BIONDI

BOLLINI ROMANO

Matric

8308
37155
355283
39614
37502
355287
44814
39762
48320
48349
39835
8302
44507
43870
44586
45060
355233
466752
258635
44570
39595
48421
40285
39516
43731
39659
43845
39874
355230
39546

8287
466119
355219
466455

44550
39547
39667
43884
37472
36654
39880
45398
39637
355215
466695
39629
466163
355212
39822
48332
36695
44434
43828
48358
39808
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Lancio ora:06.00

Distan.

217.
222.
222.
222.
217.
222.
237.
237.
237.
237
208.
217,
217.
208.
217.
227.
222,
237.
237.
217.
217.
237.
221.
.706
. 367
. 367
.212
212
. 367
.706

.706
.045

706
367
367
367
706
367
159
159
042
042
212
706
706
212
706
045
367
159
159
706
706
042
241

Oora arr.

Tempo V.

veloc.

1318.
1287.
1287.
1286.
1285.
1284,
1283.
1283.
1280.
1278.
1274,
1273.
1272.
.689
1269.
1263.
1256.
1253.
1252.
1251.
1248.
1248.
1247.
1244,
1243,
1237.
1237.
1236.
1236.
1233.

1233.
1232.
1231.
1228.
1227.
1227.
1221.
1218.
1214.
1213.
1212.
1207.
1202.
1202.
1201.
1184,
1181.
1180.
1177.
1175.
1175.
1168.
1167,
1165.
1165.

1272

631
840
715
226
159
121
675
212
847
544
377
383
886

793
233
429
152
049
064
792
246
951
864
316
320
148
413
403
695

Ci P.Camp A
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